
Carrier Product  Type Agency  Contact Email Specific  Carrier  
Contact Email

Aetna  Med  Supp Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Tony  Clark tony.clark@aetna.com

Aetna/Coventry Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Angie  Hauser ashauser@aetna.com

American  Continental  Aetna Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Tony  Clark tony.clark@aetna.com

Assurity  Life 0-­90  Life Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Bobby  Nickolite bnickolite@assurity.com

Baltimore  Life SP  Life  Over  50 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Garry  Voith garry.voith@baltlife.com

BCBS  HCSC  PDP   Prescription Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Richard  Hanks richard_m_hanks@bcbsil.com
BCBS  IL,TX,MT,OK,NM  after  
7/1/16 Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Richard  Hanks richard_m_hanks@bcbsil.com

Cigna Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Ryan  McMillan ryan.mcmillan@cigna.com

Equitable Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Bill  Ellsworth bille@e-­hfg.com

Foresters FE  /  Life  0-­80 Kody  Curtis/Kathy  Elkins kody.curtis@premiersmi.com Kathy@premiersmi.com kody.curtis@premiersmi.com

Great  Western Final  Expense Kody  Curtis kody.curtis@premiersmi.com

Guarantee  Trust  Life Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Carl  Leader clead@gtlic.com

Humana  after  5/15/16 Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Robert  Peretta rperretta@humana.com
Life  of  the  Southwest/  National  
Life  Group Life  0-­80 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Mike  Szemeredy mszemeredy@nationallife.com

Lincoln  Financial Life  18-­85 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Craig  Rubino craig.rubino@lfd.com

Loyal  Great  American Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com

Manhattan  Life Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Mark  Waits jmwaits@aimc.net

Medico Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com David  Peters dpeters@gomedico.com

Met  Life Life  0-­80 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com

Minnesota  Life Life  0-­80 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Steve  Sommers steven.sommer@securian.com

Mutual  Of  Omaha  after  5/15/16 Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Kristi  Meyers kristi.meyers@mutualofomaha.com

North  American Life  0-­85 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com John  Lulay/  Brandon jlulay@sfgmembers.com

OneAmerica Hybrid  LTC  40-­80 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Jay  Acker jay.acker@oneamerica.com

Sagicor Life  0-­85 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Luke  Lucas Luke_lucas@sagicor.com

Sagicor Annuities   Brad  Lewis   Brad@premiersmi.com Luke  Lucas

Silverscript  after  5/1/5/16 Prescription Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com

TransAmerica  PSMI Life  0-­80 Kathy  Elkins Kathy@premiersmi.com Mark  Stueven   mark.stueven@transamerica.com

TransAmerica  PSMI Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com

TransAmerica  PSMI Final  Expense Kody  Curtis kody.curtis@premiersmi.com
UnitedHealthCare  AARP  after  
5/15/16 Over  65 Meredith  Stenhoff mstenhoff@premiersmi.com Sherri  Miller sherri_miller@uhc.com


